Form B4 (Official Form 4) - (12/07) 2007 USBC, Central District of California

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
CENTRAL DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA

Inre Atherton-Newport Fund 126, LLC CHAPTER: 11
Debtor(s). | CASE NO.:

Form 4.
LIST OF CREDITORS HOLDING 20 LARGEST UNSECURED CLAIMS

Following is the list of the debtor’s creditors holding the 20 largest unsecured claims. The list is prepared in accordance with
Fed. R. Bankr. P. 1007(d) for filing in this chapter 11 [or chapter 9] case. The list does notinclude (1) persons who come within
the definition of “insider” set forthin 11 U.S.C. § 101, or (2) secured creditors unless the value of the collateral is such that the
unsecured deficiency places the creditor among the holders of the 20 largest unsecured claims. If a minor child is one of the
creditors holding the 20 largest unsecured claims, state the child's initials and the name and address of the child's parent or
guardian, such as "A.B., a minor child, by John Doe, guardian.” Do not disclose the child's name. See, 11 U.S.C. §112 and
Fed. R. Bankr. P. 1007(m).

1 (2) 3) 4 (5)
Name of creditor and Name, telephone number and complete  Nature of claim (trade debt, Indicate if claim is contingent,  Amount of claim [if secured also
complete mailing address mailing address including zip code, of  bank loan, govern-ment unliquidated, disputed or state value of security]
including zip code employee, agent, or department of contract, etc.) subject to setoff
creditor familiar with claim who may be
contacted

See attached Exhibit A

Date: July 17, 2008

Atherton-Newport Fund 126,

/ .
y: Jonatha . Brohard,

authorized agent

[Declaration as in Form 2]

LLC
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In re Atherton-Newport Fund 126, LLC

EXHIBIT A: List of Twenty Unsecured Creditors

James L. Geppert dba
Buy-Rite Carpet Wholesaler

Wilmar

Rental Recovery

Glacier Management, Inc.

Poblano Carpet Cleaning &
Restoration Services

Venturi Technologies, Inc.
Dominion Enterp/United Adver.
dba ForRentMagazine/

For Rent Media Solution

Imperial Forces, Inc. dba

Labor Systems Job/Temp Serv.

Barrich, Inc.
dba MRP Services, Inc.

Malone's Landscape
HD Supply Facility
Maintenance Ltd

Waste Management
Federal Way Disposal

RIM Enterprises, Inc. dba
Cascade Roof & Gutter
Macmor, Inc. Landscape

Three Rivers Services, LLC

Jack Thompson dba

1402 Auburn Way N., #455
Auburn, WA 98002

200 E. Park Dr., Suite 200
Mt. Laurel, NJ 08054

P. O. Box 75622
Seattle, WA 98175

444 N.E. Ravenna Blvd., #101
Seattle, WA 98115

19226 66th Avenue South
Kent, WA 98032-2121

P. O. Box 16423
Denver, CO 80216-0423

75 Remittance Dr., #1705
Chicago, IL 60675-1705
P. O. Box 15008

Chandler, AZ 85244-5008

P. O. Box 33585
Portland, OR 97292

P. O. Box 9260
Covington, WA 98042

P. O. Box 509058
San Diego, CA 92150

P. O. Box 78251
Phoenix, AZ 85062-8251

3923 88th St., NE, Unit E
Marysville, WA 98270

P. O. Box 966
Gig Harbor, WA 98335

1266 SW 296th Street
Federal Way, WA 98023

12422 20th Avenue East

253-852-2208
f 253-815-6911

800-345-3000
f 800-482-6687

206-362-2211
f 206-363-3652

206-985-8200
f 206-985-2060

888-368-5925

206-522-4444

800-845-0400

480-820-0123

800-200-0457

253-638-2080

f 253-638-6291

800-798-8888
f 800-283-8883

800-592-9995
f 866-284-1337

800-434-9274

f 360-657-1970

253-468-1337

253-528-0073

253-531-6030

49,398.77

17,104.45

11,980.00

11,450.07

9,350.00

8,744.08

8,588.97

7,194.35

6,910.99

6,625.83

6,625.77

6,057.98

5,997.60

5,880.60

5,764.54

4,410.45
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ABC Landscape Services, Inc.

Kelly-Moore Paint Company, Inc.

Rescue Rooter

Parker Paint Mfg. Co., Inc.

Dean Warns dba
Xtreme Clean Carpet Care

Tacoma, WA 98445

5252 South Washington
Tacoma, WA 98409-2712

P. O. Box 719
Kent, WA 98035

P. O. Box 24603
Seattle, WA 98124-0603

11914 SE 260th Street
Kent, WA 98030

f 253-531-6030

253-473-0221

253-872-3622

800-826-4308

253-631-7770

3,669.56

3,066.54

2,773.36

2,605.00
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